

2805 LITTLE DEAL ROAD	··		
(Address) TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32	2308 (904) 385-6735	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(City, State, Zip		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		900002042059: -12/31/96-01052-003	
		*พิพิพิโยยิชี, รถ กิพพุฒิเยยิชี, ร	
		A Vice	
		60 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0	
CONTOR A THOSE NEAR	ento e pochiacontrilla	IBER(S) (If known):	
CORPORATION NAM	IE(s) & DOCUMENT NUM	200	
1. The Levy	Jamily Cimiteo	Autmorship = 300	
(C6rporat	(on Name)	(Document #)	
2		(Document #)	
(Corporal 3.	on Name)	1/0/1/1/2 W 59	
	on Name)	(Dooument #)	
4.	·		
(Corporat	on Name)	(Document #)	
Watk in Pi	ck up time	Certified Copy	
لسا لنا			
Mail out V	Vill wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
Profit	Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent		
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawsl G. IAX		
Other	Merger	FINENCE SEE	
		C. COPY FEE 52.57	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	109Ab	
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION	u gank	
Fictitious Name	Foreign	BALANCE BUE	
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	12-12-419	
	Trademark	The state of the s	
		Examiner's Initials ///	

CR2E031(10/92)



FLORIDA DEPART MENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

December 23, 1996

FILINGS, INC.

TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: THE LEVY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: W96000026854

We have received your document for THE LEVY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and check(s) totaling \$1837.50. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

The limited partnership name designated in the document is not available since it is the same as, or not distinguishable from the name of another entity on file with this office. Please select a new name and make the substitution in all the appropriate places.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filling of your document, please call (904) 487-6914.

Buck Kohr Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 396A00056997.

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

THE JOSEPH LEVY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.

A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

- 1. Name. The name of the Partnership is THE JOSEPH LEVY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- 2. <u>Business Address</u>. The principal place of business is 20290 Fairway Oaks Drive, Apartment 261, Boca Reton, Florida 33434.
- 3. Registered Agent. The Partnership has designated JOSEPH LEVY as its Registered Agent.
- 4. <u>Street Address of Registered Agent</u>. The street address of the Registered Agent is 20290 Fairway Oaks Drive, Apartment 261, Boca Raton, Florida 33434.
- 5. <u>Acceptance by Registered Agent</u>. Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated Limited Partnership, at the initial registered office of the Limited Partnership in this State, I hereby accept to act in this capacity and agree to comply with the provisions of any applicable statute related thereto.

By: JOSEPH/LEVY, Resident Agent

- 6. Mailing Address. The mailing address of the Partnership is c/o JOSEPH LEVY, 20290 Fairway Oaks Drive, Apartment 261, Boca Raton, Florida 33434.
- 7. <u>Termination</u>. The Partnership shall begin on date of filing of this Certificate with the Department of State and shall continue for twenty-five (25) years thereafter unless sooner dissolved by law or by agreement of the parties hereto or unless extended by a majority agreement of the Partners.
 - 8. The General Partner. The name and address of the General Partner is:

General Partner Residence

JOSEPH LEVY 20290 Fairway Oaks Drive, Apartment 261, Boca Raton, Florida 33434

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the General Partner has hereunto set his hand and seal the 22nd day of November, 1996.

Signed, Sealed and Delivered in the presence of:

GENERAL PARTNER

JOSEPH LEVA

Story Carlon
Charles T. Whise
Witnesses

2

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMICILE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN THIS STATE NAMING REGISTERED AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED

The following is submitted pursuant to Chapter 620, Florida Statutes:

THE JOSEPH

LEVY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida, has named JOSEPH LEVY, whose address is 20290 Fairway Oaks Drive, Apartment 261, Boca Raton, Florida 33434, as its initial registered agent to accept service of process within this State.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT:

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated Limited Partnership, at the initial registered office of the Limited Partnership in this State hereby accept to act in this capacity and agree to comply with the provisions of special applicable statute related thereto.

Dated this 22nd day of November, 1996.

IOSEPH LEVY Pasident Agen

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS
THE JOSEPH LEVY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

STATE OF FLORIDA)		•
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH)88.)		
BEFORE ME, the und LEVY FAMILY LIMITED PA follows:	dersigned, constituting the Gen RTNER a Florida Limited Par IP.	ieral Partner of THE rtnership, who certifi	JOSEPH es as
Amount of Initial of the Limited Partners is \$	Contribution. The amount of o	capital contributions t	o date
have been agreed upon.	ibutions. No additional contribut		irtneta Second
DATED: This $/8$	_day of	2 , 1996.	PROPERTY OF
FURTHER AFFIANT S	SAYETH NAUGHT.		PHIZ: 5
Under the penalties of that the facts alleged are true	perjury, we declare that we ha , to the best of our knowledge	ive read the foregoin and belief.	
	GENERAL PARTNER:	,	
	JOSEPH LEVY		
The foregoing instrume General Partner (Personally ki as identification).	ent was acknowledged before on the medical incomes acknowledged before ackn	me by JOSEPH LEV Thrida Arvew Z	Y, 88
WITNESS my hand an day of Accembe	d official seal in the County an	id State last aforesai	d this
	Marka C. Reity	OSIGN NOW	EVSPAL
(SEAL)	Notary Public State of Florida, at Large	WANDA C R NOTARY PUBLIC STATI COMMISSION NO. MY COMMISSION EXT	ETTZ E OF FLORIDA CC306461
	My commission expires:	THE WORKS	

A96000002446

FILINGS, INC. TERESA ROMAN

(Requestor's Name) 2805 LITTLE DEAL ROAD		-07/15/9701062015 ************************************	
(Address) TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 323		OFFICE USE ONLY	
	E(S) & DOCUMENT NUMB	, and a second second	
(= - , 	n Name)	(Document)	
2. (Corporation	n Name)	(Document #)	
3			
(Corporation	n Neme)	(Document #)	
(Corporador	n Name)	(Document #)	
	up time 2.00	Certified Copy	
Mail out Wi	II wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	F-187088	
Profit	∠ Amendment		
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/E		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	R. GENT FEE	
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	C. COPY OS_WI	
Othe:	Merger :	1 RANK	
		BALANCE DUE	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	9	
Annual Report	Foreign		
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership		
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	11/100 = =	
	Trademark	-/ (milities m)	

Other

CR2E031(10/92)

Examiner's Initials

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF THE JOSEPH LEVY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

- STATE OF STA
- 1. Name. The name of the Partnership is THE JOSEPH LEVY FAMIL. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP.
- 2. <u>Date of Filing</u>. The Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed on December 24, 1996.
 - 3. <u>Amendments</u>. The Partnership Agreement is hereby amended as follows:
- i. The name of the Partnership is changed to the JOSEPH LEVY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.
 - ii. The following person is added as General Partner:

GABRIELLE LEVY

20290 Fairway Oaks Drive, Apartment 261, Boca Raton, Florida 33434

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the General Partners have hereunto set their hands and seals the _______ day of ________, 1997.

GENERAL PARTNERS

Witness, A.T.

Without A MANUALIAN A

JOSEPH LEVY

Dated: 6/1/97

ennabelle Sandles

Witness

GABRIELLE LEVY

Dated: 6/1/9-